ZDTSEC
-Transformer Bushings
-ANSI/IEEE Standard
-25kV-46kV
Jiangsu Zhida High Voltage Electric Co., Ltd.
COMPANY PROFILE
Jiangsu Zhida High Voltage Electrical Co., Ltd, doing business as
(D/B/A) ZDVolt, specializes in advanced high-voltage solutions,

44.5 (1.75)
"THK 19.1
F1g. 1.J ( 300O.t\)
iHK'. 19. 1
44 ;5 (1. 75-)
15.9 ( 0.63}
14, (0.515
F1g. 1.4 ( 5OO0A)
Fig .1 Bushings 25 to 46kV& Bottom terminals
per ANSI/IEEE Std . (57.19.01-2017
6 I www.zdvolt.com ------------------------ ®zovo1t
ZDTSEC TRANSFORMER BUSHINGS ANSI/IEEE STD
I . I■■ •• . :·
kV kV A mm in mm in m ft mm in mm in mm in
ZDTSEC 1S0-25-1200 SE0251200 25 150 1200 780 30.71 300 11.81 2700 8856 1239 57.64 490 19.29 749 29.49
ZDTSEC 150-25-2000 SE0252000 25 150 2000 780 30.71 300 11.81 2700 8856 1300 59.06 500 19.68 800 31.5
ZDTSEC 150-25-3000 SE0253000 25 150 3000 780 30.71 300 11.81 2700 8856 1310 60.24 510 20.07 800 31.5
ZDTSEC 150-25-5000 SE0255000 25 150 5000 780 30.71 300 11.81 2700 8856 1373 63.7 535 21.06 838 32.99
ZDTSEC 200-34.5-1200 SE0341200 34.5 200 1200 1076 42.36 400 15.75 2700 8856 1390 63.58 590 23.23 800 31.5
ZDTSEC 200-34.5-2000 SE0342000 34.5 200 2000 1076 42.36 400 15.75 2700 8856 1451 65 600 23.62 851 33.5
ZDTSEC 200-34.5-3000 SE0343000 34.5 200 3000 1076 42.36 400 15.75 2700 8856 1461 66.18 610 24.01 851 33.5
ZDTSEC 200-34.5-5000 SE0345000 34.5 200 5000 1076 42.36 400 15.75 2700 8856 1486 68.54 635 25 851 33.5
ZDTSEC 250-46-1200 SE0461200 46 250 1200 1435 56.5 485 19.09 2700 8856 1526 68.94 675 26.57 851 33.5
ZDTSEC 250-46-2000 SE0462000 46 250 2000 1435 56.5 485 19.09 2700 8856 1587 70.75 685 26.96 902 35.51
ZDTSEC 250-46-3000 SE0463000 46 250 3000 1435 56.5 485 19.09 2700 8856 1597 71.93 695 27.36 902 35.51
ZDTSEC 250-46-5000 SE0465000 46 250 5000 1435 56.5 485 19.09 2700 8856 1660 75 720 28.34 940 37.01
®zovo1t www.zdvolt.com I 7
PRODUCT DISPLAY
72.5-252kV OIP Bushings SS0kV OIP Bushings 145kV RIP Bushings
I